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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Notification No. BDS- 1* Year Examination J/2023/01

RESULT OF THE

Bachelor of Dental Surgery (BDS) 1* Year Examination held in June, 2023

Result of each candidate as calculated on the basis of original evalution of his/her answer-boolU's is notified
as shown in the column of ‘Resull’. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates only. 'R' means fo re-
appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation. The subjecl/s offered by the candidates has been
mentioned in the column of subjecl/s. However these resulls are liable o be revised due o re-evalution and/or any
other reason/s. RLA means result due to non-receipt of awards.

Subjects: -
Paper -| General Human Anatomy
Paper- I General Human Physiology
Paper-ill Biochemistry, Nutrition & Dietics
Paper-IV  Dental Anatomy, Embroyology & Oral Histology

36821000098
36821000017
36821000086

36821000011
36821000091
36821000088
36820000091

36821000062
36821000043

Nandika

Suraj
Pram

Kaur

Yudhvir Singh

Arpita Patel
Gaurav Kumar

Anu Priya
Rajan Kaushal
Harman Singh
Nirmolak Jit
Singh Gill
Ruchika Sahai
Muskan

Yogendra Prasad
Ravneet Singh

Sunil Kumar

Pradeep Patel
Sukhwinder Pal

Surinder Jit
Balbir Chand
Sukhvinder Singh

Manpinder Deep
Singh Gill

Rohit Sahai
Bharat Bhushan

EEH

Kawalpreet
Kaur

Raj Rani
Manju Niranjan
Promila Devi

Luxmi Devi
Reeta Devi
Mandeep Kaur
Rupinder Kaur

Shalini Sahai
Seema Sharma
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38821000069
36821000036
36821000071

36821000081

36821000019
38821000057

36821000023
36821000003

36821000047

36821000083

36821000025

36821000028
36821000030

Mercy Ghaponza Kenilo Ghaponza

Meenakshl Karan Singh

Hyanki

Varsha Chakma Bimal Kanti Chakma
Riddhi Pandit Harl Dutta Sharma
Moisang Lama Samden Lama

Rini Satendera Singh
Mallka Mukesh Kumar Hira
Tanzin Palzom Tashi

Abhinav Laller Sher Singh

Muskan Verma Arun Kumar
Vedhanti Yadvinder Sharma
Disha Chopra Sanjiv Chopra
Reena Bijender Kumar
Japneet Kaur Satpal Singh

Aakriti Verma Ajay Verma
Anshula Sharma Sanjay Kumar

Paramaashish

Aryan Bali

Isha Kumari
Jasmine Kaur

Kaushiki
Chandel

Yaadwinder Singh

Rajesh Bali

Sagar Chand
Sukhwinder Singh

Sukhdev Saini
Rajeev Chandel

_l-lmh Kumar

Meenakshi
Rigzin Yangdol

Sushma Ranl
Rakhi Verma

Roopa Chopra

Sunita Devi

Rajwinder Kaur
Anjana Verma

Geeta Rani

Kulwinder Kaur

Vijay Bali

Sandhya Devi

Amarjit Kaur

Manjeet Kaur
Mamta Ranl

Rakhi

R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Gen. Hum. Phys,
Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

476

480
616

444

R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

425

437

4563

R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Gen. Hum. Phys,
Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

483

R (Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

RLA

R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Gen. Hum. Phys &
Dent. Anato)

439



43 mnﬁ Vanshika Kamra

44 36821000031

46 38821000001
46 36821000035
47 38821000080
48 36821000020

60 36821000022

51 36821000008
52 38821000080
63 36821000096

64 368210000056 Achaldeep Kaur

§6 36821000007

67 36821000097 Vaidik Bhargava

Total- 57

Chandigarh
August |0,2023

Rakesh
Km Shveta Rajesh Kumar
Maurya
Kajol Kirshan Lal
Lairinchhani Lalhruaizela
Zodingpuill Hmar J Laldingngheta
Diya Sharma Dinesh Kumar
Sharma
Nidhi Thakur Surender Kumar
Jagriti Maurya Vidyashankar
Maurya
Aditi Rana Bairaj Rana
Pranav Sharma  Neeraj Sharma
Tejvir Singh Jaspal Singh
Sohl
Gurdip Singh
Akanksha Saini  Ashwani Kumar
l-!nrprnt Kaur Harjinder Singh
Rajesh Kumar
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Seema 495

Kusum Kali R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Gen. Hum. Phys,Bio-
Chem & Dent.
Anato)

Radha 466

Ramnunmawil R (Dent. Anato)

Zalremmawii 435

Poonam 447

Sharma

Asha Kumari 439

Pushpa Maurya 457

Neelam Rana 468

Rekha Sharma 509

Aminder Kaur R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

Sukhwinder 464

Kaur

Seema Devi 47

Gurmam Kaur R (Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

Joevan Sharma R (Gen Hum. Anato,
Gen. Hum. Phys,
Bio-Chem & Dent.
Anato)

Controller of Examinations



